Best model for HELP_J003957.620-433644.892 at z = 2.397 x*=0.83
OPTx?=0.31 IRx?=3.07 threshold (OPT IR)=27.18 [um]

Flux [m])y]

<
(IR
» Lol Ll R

o
e

I
=

102
10!

100

4
Wi,
. S e

Stellar attenuated

----- Stellar unattenuated
m —— Dust emission

—— AGN emissio

® Model fluxes

n

= Model spectrum

M oObserved fluxes

mfe= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

Relative residual flux

10!

107 103 10
Observed wavelength [um]



